TOP SCORES IN 2017

RECURVE WOMEN TEAM

Place Team
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Korea
Chinese Taipei
Mexico

India

PR China
Germany
Japan
Ukraine

Italy

Russia

DPR Korea
France
Georgia
Turkey
Spain

Great Britain
Indonesia
United States
Malaysia
Denmark
Colombia
Vietnam
Kazakhstan

Country Score

KOR
TPE
MEX
IND
CHN
GER
JPN
UKR
ITA
RUS
PRK
FRA
GEO
TUR
ESP
GBR
INA
USA
MAS
DEN
CcoL
VIE
KAZ

2038
1995
1969
1958
1957
1953
1950
1932
1931
1930
1929
1927
1922
1920
1919
1914
1912
1909
1898
1896
1895
1889
1878

Date

2017.10.17
2017.06.07
2017.10.17
2017.08.09
2017.10.17
2017.08.09
2017.05.17
2017.10.17
2017.06.07
2017.06.07
2017.11.26
2017.05.18
2017.10.17
2017.05.17
2017.10.17
2017.08.09
2017.05.17
2017.08.09
2017.05.17
2017.08.09
2017.10.17
2017.08.20
2017.03.21

Venue

Mexico City
Antalya
Mexico City
Berlin
Mexico City
Berlin
Shanghai
Mexico City
Antalya
Antalya
Dhaka
Bucharest
Mexico City
Shanghai
Mexico City
Berlin
Shanghai
Berlin
Shanghai
Berlin
Mexico City
Kuala Lumpur
Bangkok

Country Event

MEX
TUR
MEX
GER
MEX
GER
CHN
MEX
TUR
TUR
BAN
ROU
MEX
CHN
MEX
GER
CHN
GER
CHN
GER
MEX
MAS
THA

Hyundai World Championships
Hyundai World Cup Stage 2
Hyundai World Championships
Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
Hyundai World Championships
Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
Hyundai World Cup Stage 1
Hyundai World Championships
Hyundai World Cup Stage 2
Hyundai World Cup Stage 2
Asian Championships
European Grand Prix Leg 2
Hyundai World Championships
Hyundai World Cup Stage 1
Hyundai World Championships
Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
Hyundai World Cup Stage 1
Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
Hyundai World Cup Stage 1
Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
Hyundai World Championships
South East Asian Games

Asia Cup Stage 2



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Philippines
Poland
I.R.Iran
Mongolia
Belarus
Estonia
Thailand
Cuba
Bangladesh
Australia
Myanmar
Hong Kong China
Netherlands
Cyprus
Argentina
Chile
Azerbaijan
Bhutan
Puerto Rico
Switzerland
Austria
Venezuela
Lithuania
Greece
Romania
Singapore
Guatemala
Dominican Republic
El Salvador

PHI
POL
IRI
MGL
BLR
EST
THA
CcuB
BAN
AUS
MYA
HKG
NED
CYP
ARG
CHI
AZE
BHU
PUR
SUl
AUT
VEN
LTU
GRE
ROU
SIN
GUA
DOM
ESA

1870
1865
1856
1844
1842
1838
1835
1815
1809
1803
1802
1795
1777
1774
1774
1773
1725
1717
1700
1689
1679
1650
1639
1625
1607
1604
1599
1583
1507

2017.11.26
2017.10.17
2017.11.26
2017.11.26
2017.06.07
2017.04.26
2017.11.26
2017.06.30
2017.03.21
2017.10.03
2017.08.20
2017.10.03
2017.04.26
2017.05.28
2017.06.30
2017.04.18
2017.08.09
2017.11.26
2017.06.30
2017.08.09
2017.05.06
2017.06.30
2017.10.17
2017.04.18
2017.05.18
2017.08.20
2017.11.12
2017.06.30
2017.06.30

Dhaka
Mexico City
Dhaka
Dhaka
Antalya
Legnica
Dhaka
Guatemala
Bangkok
Rosario

Kuala Lumpur

Rosario
Legnica
San Marino
Guatemala
Monterrey
Berlin
Dhaka
Guatemala
Berlin
Kamnik
Guatemala
Mexico City
Marathon
Bucharest
Taipei
Santa Marta
Guatemala
Guatemala

BAN
MEX
BAN
BAN
TUR

POL

BAN
GUA
THA
ARG
MAS
ARG
POL

SMR
GUA
MEX
GER
BAN
GUA
GER

SLO

GUA
MEX
GRE

ROU
TPE

coL

GUA
GUA

Asian Championships

Hyundai World Championships
Asian Championships

Asian Championships

Hyundai World Cup Stage 2
European Grand Prix Leg 1
Asian Championships

World Ranking Event

Asia Cup Stage 2

World Archery Youth Championships

South East Asian Games

World Archery Youth Championships

European Grand Prix Leg 1

Games of the Small States of Europe

World Ranking Event
Mexican Grand Prix
Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
Asian Championships
World Ranking Event
Hyundai World Cup Stage 4
Veronica's Cup WRE

World Ranking Event
Hyundai World Championships
European Youth Cup Leg 1
European Grand Prix Leg 2
Summer Universiade
Bolivarian Games

World Ranking Event
World Ranking Event



53 Iceland ISL 1334 2017.05.28 San Marino SMR Games of the Small States of Europe



